Document Number: MMA7341L
Rev 0, 04/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
±3g, ±11g Three Axis Low-g
Micromachined Accelerometer
The MMA7341L is a low power, low profile capacitive micromachined
accelerometer featuring signal conditioning, a 1-pole low pass filter,

• Navigation and Dead Reckoning: E-Compass Tilt Compensation
• Robotics: Motion Sensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
Drawing Package Shipping
MMA7341LT -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 Tray
MMA7341LR1 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 7” Tape & Reel
MMA7341LR2 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 13” Tape & Reel
MMA7341L
MMA7341L: XYZ AXIS
ACCELEROMETER
±3g, ±11g
14 LEAD
LGA